
                          Kendal A   2024

Tue 2nd Apr Arnside A 6:30pm Home

Tue 9th Apr Sedbergh A 6:30pm Away

Tue 16th Apr Netherfield C 6:30pm Home

Tue 23rd Apr Crosthwaite A 6:30pm Away

Tue 30th Apr Lindale A 6:30pm Home

Tue 7th May Staveley A 7:00pm Away

Tue 14th May Subscription A 7:00pm Home

Tue 21st May Windermere B 7:00pm Home

Tue 28th May Ambleside A 7:00pm Away

Tue 4th Jun Burton in Kendal B 7:00pm Home

Tue 11th Jun Burneside A 7:00pm Away

Tue 18th Jun Arnside A 7:00pm Away

Tue 25th Jun Sedbergh A 7:00pm Home

Thu 4th Jul Netherfield C 7:00pm Away

Tue 9th Jul Crosthwaite A 7:00pm Home

Tue 16th Jul Lindale A 7:00pm Away

Tue 23rd Jul Staveley A 7:00pm Home

Tue 30th Jul Subscription A 7:00pm Away

Tue 6th Aug Windermere B 6:30pm Away

Tue 13th Aug Ambleside A 6:30pm Home

Tue 20th Aug Burton in Kendal B 6:30pm Away

Tue 27th Aug Burneside A 6:30pm Home



                      Kendal B   2024

Thu 18th Apr Langdale 6:30pm Away

Thu 25th Apr Lindale B 6:30pm Home

Thu 2nd May Milnthorpe B 7:00pm Away

Thu 9th May Subscription B 7:00pm Home

Thu 16th May Allithwaite B 7:00pm Away

Thu 23rd May Levens C 7:00pm Home

Thu 30th May Burneside B 7:00pm Away

Thu 6th Jun Lower Holker B 7:00pm Away

Thu 13th Jun Hawkshead 7:00pm Home

Thu 20th Jun Lower Holker B 7:00pm Home

Thu 27th Jun Hawkshead 7:00pm Away

Thu 4th Jul Langdale 7:00pm Home

Thu 11th Jul Lindale B 7:00pm Away

Thu 18th Jul Milnthorpe B 7:00pm Home

Tue 23rd Jul Subscription B 7:00pm Away

Thu 1st Aug Allithwaite B 6:30pm Home

Thu 8th Aug Levens C 6:30pm Away

Thu 15th Aug Burneside B 6:30pm Home



                      Kendal C    2024

Thu 18th Apr Lindale C 6:30pm Home

Thu 25th Apr Subscription D 6:30pm Away

Thu 2nd May Milnthorpe C 7:00pm Home

Thu 9th May Staveley B 7:00pm Away

Thu 16th May Sedbergh B 7:00pm Home

Thu 23rd May Subscription C 7:00pm Away

Thu 30th May Endmoor B 7:00pm Home

Thu 6th Jun Bowness B 7:00pm Home

Thu 13th Jun Holme D 7:00pm Away

Thu 20th Jun Bowness B 7:00pm Away

Thu 27th Jun Holme D 7:00pm Home

Thu 4th Jul Lindale C 7:00pm Away

Thu 11th Jul Subscription D 7:00pm Home

Thu 18th Jul Milnthorpe C 7:00pm Away

Thu 25th Jul Staveley B 7:00pm Home

Thu 1st Aug Sedbergh B 6:30pm Away

Thu 8th Aug Subscription C 6:30pm Home

Thu 15th Aug Endmoor B 6:30pm Away


